PARTY THUNDER Hisense

Party Speaker, 620 W, Bluetooth 5.4

Hisense
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General information
Model name:
Series:
Sound
Powerful bass:
Dolby Audio:

Connectivity

Number of USB (2.0) connectors:

BT version:

Eco and power supply

Voltage:
Total output power:

Accessories

Quick start page:

Weight and dimensions

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of the packed product:

Net weight:

Product code:

PARTY THUNDER

Party Thunder

Yes

No

BT 5.4

100-240 V

620 W

Yes

311 mm

396 mm

804 mm

16.8 kg

20017110

Brand name:

Frequency:

Bluetooth:

NFC support:

Hisense

Hisense

50 Hz, 60 Hz

Yes

No

Power consumption in standby 0.5 W

mode:

Height of the product:

Width of the packed product:

Depth of the packed product:

Gross weight:

EAN code:

692 mm

384 mm

454 mm

19.8 kg

6942351424965
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