

PARTY THUNDER

Hisense

Party Speaker, 620 W, Bluetooth 5.4

Hisense



reddot winner 2025



620W Max Audio Power



AI Light Show



18 Hrs long playtime



620W Max Audio Power



AI Light Show



18 hours Fun



Auracast™
Receiver



Portability



ConnectLife



IPX4 Waterproof



AI Vocal Fader



Easy
Connectivity

General information

Model name:	PARTY THUNDER	Brand name:	Hisense
Series:	Party Thunder		

Sound

Powerful bass:	Yes	Frequency:	50 Hz, 60 Hz
Dolby Audio:	No		

Connectivity

Number of USB (2.0) connectors:	1	Bluetooth:	Yes
BT version:	BT 5.4	NFC support:	No

Eco and power supply

Voltage:	100-240 V	Power consumption in standby mode:	0.5 W
Total output power:	620 W		

Accessories

Quick start page:	Yes
-------------------	------------

Weight and dimensions

Width of the product:	311 mm	Height of the product:	692 mm
Depth of the product:	396 mm	Width of the packed product:	384 mm
Height of the packed product:	804 mm	Depth of the packed product:	454 mm
Net weight:	16.8 kg	Gross weight:	19.8 kg
Product code:	20017110	EAN code:	6942351424965